BMA PEAK DOWNS
PEAK DOWNS MINE SHUTTLE SERVICES K / N ETIC

Effective 19 February 2026 moving people
PD1 AM DAILY | COACH PD1 PM DAILY | COACH
Depart 5:25 AM BMA SPV Dysart Depart 5:25 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Depart 5:30 AM Dysart Ausco Depart 5:30 PM Dysart Ausco
Depart 5:35 AM Dysart Civeo Depart 5:35 PM Dysart Civeo
Arrive 6:10 AM Peak Downs Mine Arrive 6:10 PM Peak Downs Mine
Arrive 6:20 AM Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road Arrive 6:20 PM Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road
Depart 7:05 AM Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road Depart 7:05 PM Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road
Depart 7:15 AM Peak Downs Mine Depart 7:15 PM Peak Downs Mine
Arrive 7:55 AM Dysart Ausco Arrive 7:55 PM Dysart Ausco
Arrive 8:00 AM BMA SPV Dysart Arrive 8:00 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Arrive 8:05 AM Dysart Civeo Arrive 8:05 PM Dysart Civeo
PD17 AM DAILY | COACH PD17 PM DAILY | COACH
Depart 4:55 AM Dysart Civeo Depart 4:55 PM Dysart Civeo
Depart 5:00 AM BMA SPV Dysart Depart 5:00 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Depart 5:05 AM Ausco Stayover Village Depart 5:05 PM Ausco Stayover Village
Arrive 5:50 AM Peak Downs Mine Arrive 5:50 PM Peak Downs Mine
Depart 6:45 AM Peak Downs Mine Depart 6:45 PM Peak Downs Mine
Arrive 7:30 AM Ausco Stayover Village Arrive 7:30 PM Ausco Stayover Village
Arrive 7:35 AM BMA SPV Dysart Arrive 7:35 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Arrive 7:40 AM Dysart Civeo Arrive 7:40 PM Dysart Civeo
PD18 AM DAILY | COACH PD18 PM DAILY | COACH
Depart 4:50 AM Dysart Civeo Depart 4:50 PM Dysart Civeo
Depart 4:55 AM BMA SPV Dysart Depart 4:55 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Depart 5:00 AM Ausco Stayover Village Depart 5:00 PM Ausco Stayover Village
Arrive 5:45 AM Peak Downs Mine Arrive 5:45 PM Peak Downs Mine
Depart 6:20 AM Peak Downs Mine Depart 6:20 PM Peak Downs Mine
Arrive 7:05 AM Ausco Stayover Village Arrive 7:05 PM Ausco Stayover Village
Arrive 7:10 AM BMA SPV Dysart Arrive 7:10 PM BMA SPV Dysart
Arrive 7:15 AM Dysart Civeo Arrive 7:15PM Dysart Civeo
Q5677 Version 05/02/2026 CA




BMA PEAK DOWNS

PEAK DOWNS MINE SHUTTLE SERVICES
Effective 19 February 2026

MORANBAH <> RIPSTONE <> PEAK DOWNS MINE

PD9

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive

PD10

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Arrive
Depart
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
PD21

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive

AM

5:10 AM
5:15 AM
5:18 AM
5:20 AM
5:55 AM
6:45 AM
7:20 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:40 AM
7:48 AM

AM

5:25 AM
5:30 AM
5:33 AM
5:35 AM
6:00 AM
6:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:45 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:00 AM
8:08 AM

AM

4:53 AM
4:58 AM
5:01 AM
5:03 AM
5:38 AM
6:20 AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
6:58 AM
7:00 AM
7:08 AM

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)

PD9

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
PD10

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Arrive
Depart
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
PD21

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart
Arrive
Depart
On Req
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive

PM

5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:20 PM
5:55 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:40 PM
7:48 PM

PM

5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:35 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:45PM
7:55 PM
7:58 PM
8:00 PM
8:08 PM

PM

4:53 PM
4:58 PM
5:01 PM
5:03 PM
5:38 PM
6:20 PM
6:45 PM
6:55 PM
6:58 PM
7:00 PM
7:08 PM

K/NET/C

moving people

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)

DAILY | COACH

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Peak Downs Mine

Peak Downs Mine

Moranbah Airport

Leichhardt Village

Moranbah SPV

Moranbah Civeo

Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Q5677 Version 05/02/2026 CA



