

# BMA PEAK DOWNS

## PEAK DOWNS MINE SHUTTLE SERVICES

Effective 19 February 2026



DYSART ↔ PEAK DOWNS MINE ↔ RIPSTONE							
PD1	AM	DAILY   COACH		PD1	PM	DAILY   COACH	
Depart	5:25 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Depart	5:25 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Depart	5:30 AM	Dysart Ausco		Depart	5:30 PM	Dysart Ausco	
Depart	5:35 AM	Dysart Civeo		Depart	5:35 PM	Dysart Civeo	
Arrive	6:10 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Arrive	6:10 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Arrive	6:20 AM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road		Arrive	6:20 PM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road	
Depart	7:05 AM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road		Depart	7:05 PM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road	
Depart	7:15 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Depart	7:15 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Arrive	7:55 AM	Dysart Ausco		Arrive	7:55 PM	Dysart Ausco	
Arrive	8:00 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Arrive	8:00 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Arrive	8:05 AM	Dysart Civeo		Arrive	8:05 PM	Dysart Civeo	
PD17	AM	DAILY   COACH		PD17	PM	DAILY   COACH	
Depart	4:55 AM	Dysart Civeo		Depart	4:55 PM	Dysart Civeo	
Depart	5:00 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Depart	5:00 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Depart	5:05 AM	Ausco Stayover Village		Depart	5:05 PM	Ausco Stayover Village	
Arrive	5:50 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Arrive	5:50 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Depart	6:45 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Depart	6:45 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Arrive	7:30 AM	Ausco Stayover Village		Arrive	7:30 PM	Ausco Stayover Village	
Arrive	7:35 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Arrive	7:35 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Arrive	7:40 AM	Dysart Civeo		Arrive	7:40 PM	Dysart Civeo	
PD18	AM	DAILY   COACH		PD18	PM	DAILY   COACH	
Depart	4:50 AM	Dysart Civeo		Depart	4:50 PM	Dysart Civeo	
Depart	4:55 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Depart	4:55 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Depart	5:00 AM	Ausco Stayover Village		Depart	5:00 PM	Ausco Stayover Village	
Arrive	5:45 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Arrive	5:45 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Depart	6:20 AM	Peak Downs Mine		Depart	6:20 PM	Peak Downs Mine	
Arrive	7:05 AM	Ausco Stayover Village		Arrive	7:05 PM	Ausco Stayover Village	
Arrive	7:10 AM	BMA SPV Dysart		Arrive	7:10 PM	BMA SPV Dysart	
Arrive	7:15 AM	Dysart Civeo		Arrive	7:15 PM	Dysart Civeo	

# BMA PEAK DOWNS

## PEAK DOWNS MINE SHUTTLE SERVICES

Effective 19 February 2026



MORANBAH <> RIPSTONE <> PEAK DOWNS MINE					
PD9	AM	DAILY   COACH	PD9	PM	DAILY   COACH
Depart	5:10 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Depart	5:10 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Depart	5:15 AM	Leichhardt Village	Depart	5:15 PM	Leichhardt Village
Depart	5:18 AM	Moranbah SPV	Depart	5:18 PM	Moranbah SPV
Depart	5:20 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Depart	5:20 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	5:55 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Arrive	5:55 PM	Peak Downs Mine
Depart	6:45 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Depart	6:45 PM	Peak Downs Mine
On Req	7:20 AM	Moranbah Airport	On Req	7:20 PM	Moranbah Airport
Arrive	7:35 AM	Leichhardt Village	Arrive	7:35 PM	Leichhardt Village
Arrive	7:38 AM	Moranbah SPV	Arrive	7:38 PM	Moranbah SPV
Arrive	7:40 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Arrive	7:40 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	7:48 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Arrive	7:48 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
PD10	AM	DAILY   COACH	PD10	PM	DAILY   COACH
Depart	5:25 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Depart	5:25 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Depart	5:30 AM	Leichhardt Village	Depart	5:30 PM	Leichhardt Village
Depart	5:33 AM	Moranbah SPV	Depart	5:33 PM	Moranbah SPV
Depart	5:35 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Depart	5:35 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	6:00 AM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road	Arrive	6:00 PM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road
Arrive	6:10 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Arrive	6:10 PM	Peak Downs Mine
Depart	7:10 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Depart	7:10 PM	Peak Downs Mine
Depart	7:20 AM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road	Depart	7:20 PM	Ripstone, Peak Downs Mine Road
On Req	7:45 AM	Moranbah Airport	On Req	7:45 PM	Moranbah Airport
Arrive	7:55 AM	Leichhardt Village	Arrive	7:55 PM	Leichhardt Village
Arrive	7:58 AM	Moranbah SPV	Arrive	7:58 PM	Moranbah SPV
Arrive	8:00 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Arrive	8:00 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	8:08 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Arrive	8:08 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
PD21	AM	DAILY   COACH	PD21	PM	DAILY   COACH
Depart	4:53 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Depart	4:53 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)
Depart	4:58 AM	Leichhardt Village	Depart	4:58 PM	Leichhardt Village
Depart	5:01 AM	Moranbah SPV	Depart	5:01 PM	Moranbah SPV
Depart	5:03 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Depart	5:03 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	5:38 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Arrive	5:38 PM	Peak Downs Mine
Depart	6:20 AM	Peak Downs Mine	Depart	6:20 PM	Peak Downs Mine
On Req	6:45 AM	Moranbah Airport	On Req	6:45 PM	Moranbah Airport
Arrive	6:55 AM	Leichhardt Village	Arrive	6:55 PM	Leichhardt Village
Arrive	6:58 AM	Moranbah SPV	Arrive	6:58 PM	Moranbah SPV
Arrive	7:00 AM	Moranbah Civeo	Arrive	7:00 PM	Moranbah Civeo
Arrive	7:08 AM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)	Arrive	7:08 PM	Touch Football Carpark (Flinders Dr entrance)